
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IA . COTrACTIDCODE PAGe OF PAE

2. ANTDTI ION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REnUISmOHNPURCHASE RED NO. S. PROJECT lOt. 0

M001 RFPA# HR-13-361
See Block 16C. FAIMISO: 132283

0. ISSUED Y CODE ,3100 T7ADMINISTEREDBY (IolIderwliwuIme) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Erika Eam, 301-287-0954 tail Stop: 3WFN-05C28M
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05C28M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stmeL. mouny. StMM amd ZIP CodS) (x) ' 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS, INC.

8230 LEESBURG PIKE STE

TYSONS CORNER VA 221822639

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

I 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO-
NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0015 NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0Q0

I0N. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
X 05-15-2013

CODE FAC1ULY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 16, and returning __ copies of the amendment-, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pior to the opening hour
and date specified.

IZ.ACOuNI1NGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ife B&R#: 2013-84-51-H-192; Job Code: T8471; BOC: 252A;
Appr. No.: 31X0200; Amount Obligated: $10,352.00
NAICS Code: 611430; DUNS#: 082355652

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO- (.Speclyaonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

e. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ueCh as dhnges in peyfg office. oPpopifton date, air.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.i1s(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O.OT4ER (Speedy4-eofdbali andm=A") FAR 52.217-7 - OPTION FOR INCREASED QUANTITY--SEPARATELY

X PRICED LINE ITEM (MAR 1989)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. 1 is required to sign this document and return x copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (tOraozd by UCF sclon h Id , pdung s abonncaons szbp mar whefere tomare.)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the optional line item "Federal Grant Update 2012 (1 day) and
incrementally fund the task order in the amount of $10,352.00. Thereby increasing the obligated amount from $13,000
to $23,352. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Exceptas provided hetein. al lurne nd 11ndli1 of Vie ciemvefil refarencod m Item SA or 10A. as henrietfoe cingd. nmais urhndiange m~nid Ilfore end eIteD

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prum ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pri0
Erika Eam

Beth Blazek, Executive Director, Grants & Assistance Contracting Officer

i5 ~1C. DATE SIGNED 1N. UWE" E iaAERCt1C. DATE SIGNED

7r2W1213 By Cwaredmý f ~• /,/ 4  a
sipTANAR FOR 30rm of~v 1orroom nt

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 110-83)
Presaibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243SUNSg REVIEW COMPL SEP 13 2013V

314711ATF WooflM


